49
HOSES
Material NBR
Material EPDM - Push On Hose
°C
°C
+125
°C
+150
°C
Part No. D1 D L (m) Colour Working Pressure (Bar) Burst Pressure (Bar) Bend Radius
PL10B-HT 10 16 50 28 112 80 1
PL10R-HT 10 16 50 28 112 80 1
PL13B-HT 13 20 50 28 112 100 1
PL13R-HT 13 20 50 28 112 100 1
PL19B-HT 19 28,50 50 21 84 140 1
PL19R-HT 19 28,50 50 21 84 140 1
Tube:
Black, smooth special rubber for high
temperature.
Our Push On fittings are recommended.